
Beer Menu
Tap Beers Schooner Pint

Opal's Ale 4%
Tiger Lager 5%
Monteith's 'Tight Lines’Pale Ale 5%
Montheith's Alcoholic Ginger Beer 5%

$7.50
$9.50
$8.75
$9.00

$9.00
$11.75
$11.00
$11.00

Bottled & Canned Beers Bottle Can

Zero/Light
Heineken Zero 0%
4 Pines Ultra Low 0.5%
Hahn Premium Light 2.4%

$6.50
$6.00
$6.50

n/a
n/a
n/a

Mid Strength
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%
XXXX Gold 3.5%

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
n/a

Full Strength
Green Beacon Windjammer IPA 6%
Balter XPA 5%
4 Pines Pale 5.1%
Corona 4.4%
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%
Asahi Super Dry 5%
Peroni 5.1%
Great Northern Original 5%
Coopers Pale Ale 4.5%
Tooheys Old 4.5%
Tooheys New 4.6%
Monteiths Black 5.3%
Carlton Dry 4.5%
Victoria Bitter 4.9%
Hahn Superdry (Gluten Free) 4.6%

$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
n/a

$9.00
$8.50
$8.00
$8.50
$8.00

n/a
$8.00

$12.00
$10.50

n/a
n/a

$9.50
n/a
n/a

$8.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$8.50
n/a



Bucket Brewery Can

Pail Ale 4.7% - Our ‘Pail’ Ale has big hop aromas & a refreshing bitter
after taste. It has a strong passionfruit aromas from the exclusive use of
cascade hops. 
Bucket Black 4.9% - A dark beer when held to the light almost appears
dark red. Moderate malt flavours with a roasted malt finish. A delicate
bitter aftertaste with a nice creamy heads has converted the most
fussiest nonblack drinkers.
Mandarin Neipa 6.2% - The classic Citra & Mosaic hops are joined this
time by Mandarina Bavaria hops to end up producing a beer that tastes
like mandarin juice!
Chocolate Stout 6.4% - Charlie bucket is a Chocolate Stout with awesome
Chocolate & Vanilla flavours from the infusion of cacao nibs & fresh
vanilla bean.
Velociped PA 6.2% - Velociped is our collaboration brew with Drury Lane
Eatery in Port Macquarie. A hazy, juicy neipa brewed with hop product
Australia’s new Australian bred & grown eclipse hops.

$9.00

$9.00

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

 Craft Beer Menu

The Coastal Brewing Co Can

Boomerang Beach American Style Pale Ale 5.4% - Named after
Boomerang Beach in Forster. This American style pale ale has lots of
American centennial, cascade, Simcoe & Citra hops
Glen Oak Bourbon Barrel Aged 7.5% - This double IPA is rested in our
Bourbon Oak Barrels for two months, then we bring the beer back to the
fermenter & heavily dry hop it with centennial & Columbus to deliver a
big hop punch.
Whoota Ripa Red IPA 6.5% - Hoppy & bitter this RED IPA balances sweet
caramel/malt of an amber, red ale & the hop forward flavours and
aromas of an IPA. Brewed with Eureka, Cascade & Citra hops &
generously dry hopped as well this IPA is a flavourful & very drinkable.
Hearts Point New England Hazy Pale Ale 5.4% - Brewed using bluestone
New England yeast, this hazy pale ale is packed full of Mosaic, Simcoe &
Talus hops.
Palms Pale Ale 4.4% - This Pacific Ale is sure to go down easy! Brewed
with 30% Wheat malt & 70% Barley Malt & 100% Galaxy hops this hazy
tropical Pale Ale is perfect for summer.

$11.50

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00



Wine List Glass Bottle

Sparkling
Chalk Hill Bubbles | South Australia
Villa Jolanda Prosecco | Vento Italy
Charles Pelletier | Burgundy France
Very Berry Sparkling Rose | Coffs Harbour
Dunes & Greene NV | South Australia
Janz Premium Cuvee NV | Tasmania
Pol Roger Brut NV Champagne | France

$8.00
$9.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$35.00
$49.00
$55.00
$45.00
$42.00
$66.00
$148.00

White Wines
Chalk Hill Semillon Sauvignon Blanc | South Australia
Chalk Hill Blue Moscato | South Australia
Studio Series Chardonnay | South Australia
Mt. Riley Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough
Earthworks Reisling | Eden Valley
Forest Hill Chardonnay | Mount Baker
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio | Italy
Vasse Felix Sauvignon Blanc | Margaret River
Yalumba ‘Wild Elements’ pinot Grigio | Limestone Creek
Heggies Vineyard Estate Reisling | Eden Valley
Bleasdale Chardonnay | Adelaide Hills
Bleasdale ‘Potts Catch’ Verdelho | Langhorne Creek
Opawa Pinot Gris | Marlborough

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$11.00
$9.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$44.00
$44.00
$48.00
$49.00
$48.00
$49.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$50.00

Red Wines
Chalk Hill Cabernet Sauvignon | South Australia
Les Pethrautins Pinot Noir | France
Wynns ‘The Gables’ Cabernet Sauvignon | Coonawarra
Bleasdale ‘Bremerview’ Shiraz | Langhorne
Smith & Hooper Merlot | Wrattonbully
Jim Barry ‘Atherley’ Shiraz | Clare Valley
Waterwheel Shiraz | Bendigo
Basileus Shiraz | Barossa
Kooyong Pinot Noir | Mornington Peninsula
Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon | Margaret River
Rochford ‘La Gauche’ Cabernet Sauvignon | Yarra Valley
Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon | Margaret River
Alamos Malbec | Argentina
Wirra Wirra Church Block CSM | McLaren Vale

$8.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00

$10.00
$11.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$35.00
$47.00
$45.00
$47.00
$48.00
$50.00
$52.00
$60.00
$74.00
$55.00
$68.00
$60.00
$46.00
$51.00

Rose
Simon Tolley Rose | Adelaide Hills
La Vielle Ferme Rose | Rhone France
Chaffey Bros Rose | Barossa

n/a
$9.00

n/a

$55.00
$44.00
$49.00

Wine Menu



Soft Drinks Glass Can Bottle Jug

Coke
Coke Zero
Sunkist
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Red Lemonade
Solo
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Schweppes Tonic Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

n/a
n/a
n/a

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

n/a
n/a
n/a

$5.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Milkshakes
Chocolate
Caramel
Vanilla
Banana

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Non-Alcoholic Menu

Mocktails
Virgin Mojito
Mangolia
Opals Hurricane

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00



Tap Beers Schooner Pint

Opal's Ale 4%
Tiger Lager 5%
Monteith's 'Tight Lines’Pale Ale 5%
Montheith's Alcoholic Ginger Beer 5%

$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$6.75

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Bottled & Canned Beers Bottle Can

Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%
Peroni 5.1%
Asahi Super Dry 5%
XXXX Gold 3.5%
Hahn Superdry (Gluten Free) 4.6%
Carlton Dry 4.5%

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Cider
Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider $6.00

Wines by the Glass
Chalk Hill Blue Sparkling
Chalk Hill Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Chalk Hill Moscato
Very Berry Sparkling Rose
Angove Studio Chardonnay
Earthworks Reisling

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Happy Hour Menu 5-6pm daily

Cocktail Specials
Opal's Splice | Midori, Malibu, Pineapple Juice & Cream
Summer Passion | Bacardi, Mango & Lychee Liqueur, Orange and
Pineapple Juice
Opal's Sunset | Mango liqueur, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice &
Grenadine
Aperol Spritz | Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
Blue Lagoon | Blue Curaco, Vodka, Lemonade

$13.50
$13.50

$13.50

$12.50
$12.50


