Beer Menu

Tap Beers	Schooner	Pint	
• Opal's Ale 4%	\$7.50	\$9.00	
• Tiger Lager 5%	\$9.50	\$11.75	
Monteith's 'Tight Lines'Pale Ale 5%	\$8.75	\$11.00	
Montheith's Alcoholic Ginger Beer 5%	\$9.00	\$11.00	
Bottled & Canned Beers	Bottle	Can	
Zero/Light			
Heineken Zero 0%	\$6.50	n/a	
• 4 Pines Ultra Low 0.5%	\$6.00	n/a	
• Hahn Premium Light 2.4%	\$6.50	n/a	
Mid Strength			
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%	\$8.00	\$8.00	
• XXXX Gold 3.5%	\$8.00	n/a	
Full Strength			
Green Beacon Windjammer IPA 6%		\$12.00	
• Balter XPA 5%		\$10.50	
• 4 Pines Pale 5.1%	\$9.00	n/a	
• Corona 4.4%	\$9.50	n/a	
• Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%	\$9.50	\$9.50	
• Asahi Super Dry 5%	\$9.50	n/a	
• Peroni 5.1%	\$9.50	n/a	
Great Northern Original 5%	n/a	\$8.50	
• Coopers Pale Ale 4.5%	\$9.00	n/a	
• Tooheys Old 4.5%	\$8.50	n/a	
• Tooheys New 4.6%	\$8.00	n/a	
• Monteiths Black 5.3%	\$8.50	n/a	
• Carlton Dry 4.5%	\$8.00	n/a	
• Victoria Bitter 4.9%	n/a	\$8.50	
• Hahn Superdry (Gluten Free) 4.6%	\$8.00	n/a	



Craft Beer Menu

Bucket Brewery	Can
• Pail Ale 4.7% - Our 'Pail' Ale has big hop aromas & a refreshing bitter after taste. It has a strong passionfruit aromas from the exclusive use of cascade hops.	\$9.00
Bucket Black 4.9% - A dark beer when held to the light almost appears dark red. Moderate malt flavours with a roasted malt finish. A delicate bitter aftertaste with a nice creamy heads has converted the most fussiest nonblack drinkers.	\$9.00
• Mandarin Neipa 6.2% - The classic Citra & Mosaic hops are joined this time by Mandarina Bavaria hops to end up producing a beer that tastes like mandarin juice!	\$10.50
• Chocolate Stout 6.4% - Charlie bucket is a Chocolate Stout with awesome Chocolate & Vanilla flavours from the infusion of cacao nibs & fresh vanilla bean.	\$10.50
• Velociped PA 6.2% - Velociped is our collaboration brew with Drury Lane Eatery in Port Macquarie. A hazy, juicy neipa brewed with hop product Australia's new Australian bred & grown eclipse hops.	\$10.50

The Coastal Brewing Co	Can
• Boomerang Beach American Style Pale Ale 5.4% - Named after	\$11.5 0
Boomerang Beach in Forster. This American style pale ale has lots of	
American centennial, cascade, Simcoe & Citra hops	
• Glen Oak Bourbon Barrel Aged 7.5% - This double IPA is rested in our	\$13.00
Bourbon Oak Barrels for two months, then we bring the beer back to the	
fermenter & heavily dry hop it with centennial & Columbus to deliver a	
big hop punch.	
• Whoota Ripa Red IPA 6.5% - Hoppy & bitter this RED IPA balances sweet	\$12.00
caramel/malt of an amber, red ale & the hop forward flavours and	
aromas of an IPA. Brewed with Eureka, Cascade & Citra hops &	
generously dry hopped as well this IPA is a flavourful & very drinkable.	
• Hearts Point New England Hazy Pale Ale 5.4% - Brewed using bluestone	\$12.00
New England yeast, this hazy pale ale is packed full of Mosaic, Simcoe &	
Talus hops.	
• Palms Pale Ale 4.4% - This Pacific Ale is sure to go down easy! Brewed	\$12.00
with 30% Wheat malt & 70% Barley Malt & 100% Galaxy hops this hazy	
tropical Pale Ale is perfect for summer.	



Wine Menu

Wine List	Glass	Bottle	
Sparkling			
Chalk Hill Bubbles South Australia	\$8.00	\$35.00	
Villa Jolanda Prosecco Vento Italy	\$9.00	\$49.00	
Charles Pelletier Burgundy France	n/a	\$55.00	
Very Berry Sparkling Rose Coffs Harbour	n/a	\$45.00	
• Dunes & Greene NV South Australia	n/a	\$42.00	
Janz Premium Cuvee NV Tasmania	n/a	\$66.00	
Pol Roger Brut NV Champagne France	n/a	\$148.00	
Vhite Wines			
Chalk Hill Semillon Sauvignon Blanc South Australia	\$8.00	\$35.00	
Chalk Hill Blue Moscato South Australia	\$8.00	\$35.00	
Studio Series Chardonnay South Australia	\$8.00	\$35.00	
Mt. Riley Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	\$9.00	\$44.00	
Earthworks Reisling Eden Valley	\$9.00	\$44.00	
Forest Hill Chardonnay Mount Baker	\$11.00	\$48.00	
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio Italy	\$9.50	\$49.00	
Vasse Felix Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River	n/a	\$48.00	
Yalumba 'Wild Elements' pinot Grigio Limestone Creek	n/a	\$49.00	
Heggies Vineyard Estate Reisling Eden Valley	n/a	\$50.00	
Bleasdale Chardonnay Adelaide Hills	n/a	\$50.00	
Bleasdale 'Potts Catch' Verdelho Langhorne Creek	n/a	\$40.00	
Opawa Pinot Gris Marlborough	n/a	\$50.00	
Red Wines			
Chalk Hill Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia	\$8.00	\$35.00	
Les Pethrautins Pinot Noir France	\$9.50	\$47.00	
Wynns 'The Gables' Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra	\$9.00	\$45.00	
Bleasdale 'Bremerview' Shiraz Langhorne	\$9.00	\$47.00	
Smith & Hooper Merlot Wrattonbully	\$10.00	\$48.00	
Jim Barry 'Atherley' Shiraz Clare Valley	\$11.00	\$50.00	
Waterwheel Shiraz Bendigo	n/a	\$52.00	
Basileus Shiraz Barossa	n/a	\$60.00	
Kooyong Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula	n/a	\$74.00	
Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River	n/a	\$55.00	
Rochford 'La Gauche' Cabernet Sauvignon Yarra Valley	n/a	\$68.00	
Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River	n/a	\$60.00	
Alamos Malbec Argentina	n/a	\$46.00	
Wirra Wirra Church Block CSM McLaren Vale	n/a	\$51.00	
łose			
Simon Tolley Rose Adelaide Hills	n/a	\$55.00	
La Vielle Ferme Rose Rhone France	\$9.00	\$44.00	
Chaffey Bros Rose Barossa	n/a	\$49.00	

Non-Alcoholic Menu

Soft Drinks	Glass	Can	Bottle	Jug
• Coke	n/a	\$4.50	n/a	n/a
Coke Zero	n/a	\$4.50	n/a	n/a
Sunkist	n/a	\$4.50	n/a	n/a
• Pepsi	\$5.00	\$4.50	n/a	\$12.00
• Pepsi Max	\$5.00	\$4.50	n/a	\$12.00
• Lemonade	\$5.00	\$4.50	n/a	\$12.00
Red Lemonade	\$5.00	n/a	n/a	\$12.00
• Solo	\$5.00	n/a	n/a	\$12.00
Ginger Ale	\$5.00	n/a	n/a	\$12.00
Soda Water	\$5.00	n/a	\$4.50	\$12.00
Schweppes Tonic Water	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	n/a
Sparkling Mineral Water	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	n/a
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	n/a
• Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	n/a
Milkshakes				
• Chocolate				\$8.00
• Caramel				\$8.00
• Vanilla				\$8.00
• Banana				\$8.00

\$9.00
\$9.00
\$9.00





Happy Hour Menu 5-6pm daily

Tap Beers	Schooner	Pint	
• Opal's Ale 4%	\$6.50	n/a	
• Tiger Lager 5%	\$7.00	n/a	
• Monteith's 'Tight Lines'Pale Ale 5%	\$6.50	n/a	
• Montheith's Alcoholic Ginger Beer 5%	\$6.75	n/a	
Bottled & Canned Beers	Bottle	Can	
• Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%	\$6.00	\$6.00	
• Peroni 5.1%	\$6.00	\$6.00	
Asahi Super Dry 5%	\$6.00	\$6.00	
• XXXX Gold 3.5%	\$6.00	\$6.00	
• Hahn Superdry (Gluten Free) 4.6%	\$6.00	\$6.00	
• Carlton Dry 4.5%	\$6.00	\$6.00	
Cider			
Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider		\$6.00	
Wines by the Glass			
Chalk Hill Blue Sparkling	\$5.	\$5.50	
Chalk Hill Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	\$5.	\$5 . 50	
Chalk Hill Moscato	\$5.	\$5.50	
Very Berry Sparkling Rose	\$5.	\$5.50	
Angove Studio Chardonnay	\$5.	\$5.50	
Earthworks Reisling	\$5.	\$5.50	
Coaktail Speciale			
Cocktail Specials		\$13.50	
• Opal's Splice Midori, Malibu, Pineapple Juice & Cream		\$13.50 \$13.50	
• Summer Passion Bacardi, Mango & Lychee Liq Pineapple Juice	deur, Orange and	\$13.5U	
• Opal's Sunset Mango liqueur, Peach Liqueur, O Grenadine	range Juice &	\$13.50	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water		\$12.50	
Blue Lagoon Blue Curaco, Vodka, Lemonade		\$12.50	



